
Non Pro Novice

Rider Name Horse Identification Points Rider Name Horse Identification Points

1 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner 71.00 1 Sherry Diamond Atlas 50.00

2 Jan Garvin Peponita's Top Gunner 71.00 2 Kim Roberts Skyrocket 49.50

3 Traci Woodard Sprite 69.50 3 Debbie Howell Dakota 49.00

4 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer 68.00 4 Stacey Helsel Fawkes 48.00

5 Sonya Haught Sophia 57.50 5 Christina Crumley Sadie 47.00

6 Karen Ketchum Reno 25.00 6 Robin Coleman Red Hot Excitement 47.00

7 Richard Gellman A Prince of Darkness 24.00 7 Suzy Forbes Tiny 46.50

8 Libby McDermott Dudley 42.50

Pro 9 Louise Bower Trooper Toby 41.00
Rider Name Horse Identification Points 10 Tricia Maeder Red Hot & Smoking 40.00

1 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul 74.50 11 Vicky DeCaro CRBB Diamond 39.50

2 Connie Lloyd Chance 71.00 12 Terri Glonek Royal Jose 39.00

3 Carrie Legg Dixie 69.50 13 Suzy Forbes Jasper 37.00

4 Mike Woodard Rusty 60.50 14 Bill Muller Schooner 35.00

5 Rebecca Adams A Texas State of Mind 60.00 15 Ann Keesler Conrad's Debonair Gentleman 26.00

6 Cathy Ulm Spirit 60.00 16 Jack Mount Cindy's Golden Son 26.00

7 Denise Rizzo Sable's Blackjack 58.00 17 Judy Pass Midnight Parade 23.50

8 Tim Thomason Conan 51.50 18 Gwenn Muller Briley 23.00

9 Karen Ketchum Millie 39.00 19 Scott Deppen Tank 22.50

10 Julia Marshall Buckshot 36.00 20 Brittany Healy Dakota 13.00

21 Jane Richardson Brell 10.00

Youth
Rider Name Horse Identification Points Timed Race

1 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonny's Busy Lady 58.00 Rider Name Horse Identification

Total 

Points

2 Dana Fleming Destiny 57.00 1 Traci Woodard Rusty 89.490

3 Dana Fleming Peyton 52.00 2 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner 86.930

4 Jamie Haught Belle 44.50 3 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul 82.190

5 Shelby Ratliff Mona 28.00 4 Dana Fleming Destiny 80.130

5 Rebecca Adams A Texas State of Mind 79.450

6 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonnys Busy Lady 79.070

7 Connie Lloyd Chance 77.970

8 Vicky DeCaro CRBB Diamond 76.310

9 Christina Crumley Sadie 75.850

10 Sonja Haught Sophia 73.720

11 Bill Muller Schooler 59.770

12 Jamie Haught Belle 53.190
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1 Sherry Diamond Atlas N 94.29 0.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 5.00 5.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 50.00

2 Kim Roberts Skyrocket N 57.1 0.00 3.50 3.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 2.50 4.00 5.00 49.50

3 Debbie Howell Dakota N 124.97 0.00 5.00 0.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 49.00

4 Stacey Helsel Fawkes N 151.28 0.00 4.00 2.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 48.00

5 Christina Crumley Sadie N 73.86 0.00 5.00 3.50 1.00 5.00 3.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 47.00

6 Robin Coleman Red Hot Excitement N 76.93 0.00 5.00 0.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 47.00

7 Suzy Forbes Tiny N 83.55 0.00 4.50 4.00 1.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 46.50

8 Libby McDermott Dudley N 39.69 0.00 4.00 3.00 0.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.50 42.50

9 Louise Bower Trooper Toby N 32.05 0.00 4.00 3.50 1.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.50 4.00 5.00 3.50 41.00

10 Tricia Maeder Red Hot & Smoking N 71.92 0.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 40.00

11 Vicky DeCaro CRBB Diamond N 124.5 0.00 2.00 0.50 3.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 39.50

12 Terri Glonek Royal Jose N 67.662 0.00 2.50 3.00 1.00 4.50 1.00 5.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 39.00

13 Suzy Forbes Jasper N 153.62 0.00 4.50 0.50 3.00 4.50 4.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.50 4.00 5.00 4.00 37.00

14 Bill Muller Schooner N 111.03 0.00 3.50 4.50 1.00 4.50 3.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 2.50 3.00 35.00

15 Jack Mount Cindy's Golden Son N 125.19 0.00 2.50 0.50 1.50 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.50 3.50 5.00 3.50 26.00

16 Ann Keesler Conrad's Debonair Gentleman N 136.44 0.00 0.50 0.50 2.50 3.00 2.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.50 4.50 1.00 3.00 26.00

17 Judy Pass Midnight Parade N 124.5 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 5.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.50 2.50 5.00 2.50 23.50

18 Gwenn Muller Briley N 69.81 0.00 1.50 2.50 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 4.50 5.00 2.00 23.00

19 Scott Deppen Tank N 124.98 0.00 1.00 0.50 0.00 4.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 3.50 22.50

20 Brittany Healy Dakota N 138.2 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.50 0.50 1.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

21 Jane Richardson Brell N 100.3 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 10.00

1 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner NP 63.42 3.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 71.00

2 Jan Garvin Peponita's Top Gunner NP 71.58 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 71.00

3 Traci Woodard Sprite NP 138.1 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 69.50

4 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer NP 77.34 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.50 3.50 5.00 5.00 68.00

5 Sonya Haught Sophia NP 73.33 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 0.50 0.50 5.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 57.50

6 Karen Ketchum Reno NP 180 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4.50 2.00 0.50 0.50 4.50 0.00 4.00 25.00

7 Richard Gellman A Prince of Darkness NP 85.61 3.00 2.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 2.50 4.00 4.00 0.00 24.00

1 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul P 74.5 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 74.50

2 Connie Lloyd Chance P 78.62 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00 3.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 71.00

3 Carrie Legg Dixie P 43.3 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 2.50 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 69.50

4 Mike Woodard Rusty P 85.3 5.00 4.50 3.50 3.00 5.00 3.50 3.50 1.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 1.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 60.50

5 Rebecca Adams A Texas State of Mind P 24.28 5.00 4.00 4.50 1.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 0.50 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 60.00

6 Cathy Ulm Spirit P 50.68 5.00 5.00 4.50 0.50 5.00 5.00 3.50 0.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 60.00

7 Denise Rizzo Sable's Blackjack P 86.77 1.50 4.50 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 58.00

8 Tim Thomason Conan P 169.87 5.00 5.00 4.50 1.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.50 4.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 51.50

9 Karen Ketchum Millie P 102.6 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.50 4.50 3.00 0.00 0.50 5.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 39.00

10 Julia Marshall Buckshot P 67.8 1.00 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.50 0.50 4.50 0.00 3.50 3.50 0.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 36.00

1 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonny's Busy Lady Y 23.27 0.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 58.00

2 Dana Fleming Destiny Y 42.74 0.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 57.00

3 Dana Fleming Peyton Y 30.55 0.00 5.00 4.50 1.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 52.00

4 Jamie Haught Belle Y 89.38 0.00 4.00 0.50 1.00 5.00 4.00 3.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 44.50

5 Shelby Ratliff Mona Y 132.67 0.00 1.50 4.50 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.50 4.50 3.00 3.00 28.00

Rider Horse Identification Div.
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Obstacle 

 Points

Time 

Bonus 

Points

Obstacle 

Points plus 

bonus 

Points

1 Traci Woodard Rusty Timed 173.00 5.50 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 68.00 21.490 89.4900

2 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner Timed 181.00 5.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 66.00 20.930 86.9300

3 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul Timed 163.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 60.00 22.190 82.1900

4 Dana Fleming Destiny Timed 171.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 58.50 21.630 80.1300

5 Rebecca Adams A Texas State of Mind Timed 195.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 59.50 19.950 79.4500

6 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonnys Busy Lady Timed 179.00 6.00 5.50 2.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 7.00 1.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 58.00 21.070 79.0700

7 Connie Lloyd Chance Timed 209.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 59.00 18.970 77.9700

8 Vicky DeCaro CRBB Diamond Timed 197.00 5.50 6.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 56.50 19.810 76.3100

9 Christina Crumley Sadie Timed 175.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 1.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 54.50 21.350 75.8500

10 Sonja Haught Sophia Timed 234.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 2.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 56.50 17.220 73.7200

11 Bill Muller Schooler Timed 219.00 5.00 5.00 0.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 41.50 18.270 59.7700

12 Jamie Haught Belle Timed 263.00 4.00 4.50 0.50 5.00 0.50 5.00 4.00 0.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 38.00 15.190 53.1900
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